
E.—l. XXXIV

TABLE Z.—Staff, Attendance, Fees, and Salaries at certain Secondary Schools.

University and Colleges.

The report of the Chancellor of the University of New Zealand is a separate
paper (8.-6). The number of graduates admitted or qualified for admission
now amounts to 757 admitted and 101 qualified for admission—BsB in all. Of
the 757 admitted, 349 have the degree of B.A. alone; 23 B.Sc. alone; 24 LL.B.
alone ; 3 B.Sc. in Engineering alone ; 1 M.B. alone ; 41 M.B. and Ch.B. alone ;
2 Mus. Bac. alone ; 218 M.A. alone ; 4 LL.D. alone ; 5 M.D. alone ; and 1 D.Sc.
alone. The graduates upon whom degrees in more than one faculty have been

KciliooL*

I
Stai

§

jtendance f<
Quarte

i

or Li
>rof

sst Term or £
L901. t

■o

A °fl II
Annual Rates of Fees.

For For Board,
Ordinary exclusive of

Day-school Day-school
Course. Tuition.

Salaries at Ri
End of

Ltes paid atYear.

!-< fta> a:
a a
o o

00 • Ji Regular Staff. Part-time
Teachers.

£ s. d. £ s. d. £ s. d. £ s. d.
Whangarei High School
Auckland Grammar |

School j

2

16
g

16...
\9- 2
[ 6.22t<7. 5

(6.
" h-
|g. 8

7
8

131
41

9
9

12
13

11
7

85
83

6
7

15
12

1
2
6
1
1
1
0

18
17

240
135

16
17
28
28

J- 32

I 350

j 33

I 51

8 8 0
I 10 10 0
"(880 I -

a

3,815 0 0 110 0 0
Thames High School 8 8 0 700 0 0
New Plymouth High )

School
Wanganui Collegiate [

School J
6 6 0

J 12 0 0
(900
j 10 10 0I 8 8 0
[13 4 0{10 12 0
I 18 4 0
t 10 12 0
(990
|880
(990
|880

I 45 0 0

I 40 0 0

1*2 0 0

1 40 0 0

I 40 0 0

b 805 0 0 61 0 0
g 1 82 102 11 196 193 148 c 2,150 0 0 400 0 0

Wanganui Girls' College 10 6 57 72 10 145 137 60 dl,350 0 0 230 0 0
Wellington College (Boys') L2 8 73 178 11 270 245 72 3,025 0 0
Wellington Girls' High I

School } 6 7 29 73 5 114 108 1,095 0 0 75 0 0
Napier Boys' High School 15 37 56 52 20 •' 855 0 0 30 0 0

Napier Girls' High School 3 34 31 68 63 9 780 0 0 (25 0 0
(and fees.

Marlborough High School ■2
(b. 1
U- 0

15
5

55

15
13

8
3

34
21 1 « 9 0 0

( 10 10 0
(880
( 10 10 0
\ 8 8 0

14 3 6
11 0 6( 7 17 6

(990
I 6 6 0
f 12 12 0
19 9 0

[40 0 0

j- 40 0 0

I 45 0 0
42 0 0

I 40 19 0

I -

'400 0 0 75 0 0
Nelson College (Boys') .. 9 55 B 124 122 5-2 1,630 0 0 (40 0 0

jand fees.
Nelson Girls' College .. 6 48 51 106 102 25 e 745 0 0 Pees.
Christ's College Gram- )

mar School ) L2 ■JO 96 80 206 196 54 jh2,960 18 4 238 12 6
Christchurch Boys'High )

School j
Christohureh Girls' High i

School )

L0 5 83 116 211 203 '8,276 0 0 412 10 0
6 9 50 62 127 120 *950 0 0 220 4 0

Rangiora High School .. ib. 3U- 1
14
8

7
6

24
15 1 38 2 9 9 0 40 0 0 »860 0 0

Ashburton High School.. ■■[ 6. IE
g. 8

15
8

2 32
16I « (990

( 6 6 0
I
J 595 0 0"

Timaru Boys' High |
School x 1

Timaru Girls' Hight
School j

1 14 31 4 50 49 113 O 0
(11 0 0
( 10 0 0
(800

845 0 0 17 10 0

16 29 2 48 44 625. 0 0 72 0 0
Waitaki High Schools—

Boys' ( 12 0 0
16 0 0
( 9 10 0
(600j 12 0 0
(10 0 0

12 0 0
( 10 0 0
( 10 0 0
1 5 0 0

J 40 0 0

j 43 10 0

] 40 0 0

j 850 0 0 10 0 045 42 96 94 57
Girls' 20 32 7 59 51 405 0 0 35 0 0

Otago Boys' High School 61 105 12 178 170 14 k 2,639 14 0 60 0 0
Otago Girls' High School 11 1 35 67 12 115 111 11 "1,735 6 0 Fees.

Southland High School.. 5 -I 6.19
9-13

27
27

2
2

48
42

) 86
) 1,175 0 0

Totals 157 J6.79
l<7.44

746
394

927
580

74
~>r,

1826
107354 2,744 530 33,755 13 4 2,111 16 6

v &a Headmasterreceived £1.»Heven masters board at the t
dence. e Twomasters had re:
also receives fees tordrawing
houses; three othersget reeid
masters have board aud residi

r5ar
schc
jside
[lest
dene
lenci

id I
k>1.
mo*
joni
:e.

3es, an
dPrii

',, and (

3; prin
iOne I

k '['wo

d paid
ncipal
one be
icipal t
teache
mastei

lalle
recei
?ard (
aad t]
;r rect
rs tea

ixpens
ived a
and r<
;hree t
eives;
ich in

sps of a
ill fees
•esideiK
teacher
£40 tov

1 both si

issistant
for boai
ce. f H>
rs have 1
wards tl
schools.

tei
rdei
ead
3oa:
ie 1

tachers and st
rs except £1 e:
Imaster recei\
irdand reside:
maintenance1
Position of sec

;ationery. 'ich; five teired £\0 houi
ace. h Head
of a boardii
;ond assistai

i Headmaster hi
a,chers have boa
se-allowance. g
[master and five
lghouse for schi
it master vacani

1
is residence,
rd and resi-
One teacher
others have

>lars. j Two
B.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

