TABLE Z .- Staff, Attendance, Fres, and Salaries at certain Secondary Schools.

Schools.		er.	Attendance for Last Term or Quarter of 1901.						Boarders.	Annual Ra	tes of Fees.	Fees. Salaries at Rates paid a End of Year.	
		Part time.	Under 12 Years.	12 to 15.	15 to 18.	Over 18 Years.	Total (Roll).	Average Attendance.	Number of I	For Ordinary Day-school Course.	For Board, exclusive of Day-school Tuition.	Regular Staff.	Part-time Teachers.
			(b	7	11		18)		£ s. d.	£ s. d.	£ s. d.	£ s. d.
Whangarei High School Auckland Grammar)	2	1	$egin{pmatrix} g. & 2 \\ b.22 \end{pmatrix}$	8 131	7 85		$\begin{array}{c} 17 \\ 240 \end{array}$	32	•••	8 8 0		а	••
School	16		$\begin{cases} g.5 \\ b. \end{cases}$	41	83 6	6 1	135 16	350	••	1 8 8 0	}	3,815 0 0	110 0 0
Thames High School New Plymouth High)	3		g.	9 12	7 15	1 1	17 28	33	••	8 8 0	••	700 0 0	••
School	4	2	{b} g. 3	13	12	ō	28	51	• •	6 6 0		⁶ 805 0 0	61 0 0
Wanganui Collegiate School	9	2	1	82	102	11	196	193	148	$\left\{\begin{array}{cccc} 12 & 0 & 0 \\ 9 & 0 & 0 \end{array}\right.$	$\left.\right\}$ 45 0 0	c2,150 0 0	400 0 0
Wanganui Girls' College	10	4	6	57	72	10	145	137	60	$ \left\{ \begin{array}{cccc} 10 & 10 & 0 \\ 8 & 8 & 0 \end{array} \right. $	40 0 0	d1,350 0 0	230 0 0
Wellington College (Boys')	12		8	73	178	11	270	245	72	$ \begin{cases} 13 & 4 & 0 \\ 10 & 12 & 0 \end{cases} $	42 0 0	3,025 0 0	
Wellington Girls' High School	6	2	7	29	73	5	114	108		13 4 0	· · ·	1,095 0 0	75 0 0·
Napier Boys' High School	4	1	3	15	37	١	55	52	20	9 9 0	40 0 0	e855 0 0	30 0 0
Napier Girls' High School	5	4	3	34	31	٠.	68	63	9	9 9 0	40 0 0	780 0 0	$\begin{cases} 25 & 0 & 0 \\ and fees. \end{cases}$
Marlborough High School	2	1	$\begin{cases} b. & 1 \\ g. & 0 \end{cases}$	15 5	15 13	3 3	$\frac{34}{21}$	49		900		f 400 0 0	75 0 0
Nelson College (Boys')	7	4	9	55	55	5	124	122	52	$ \left\{ \begin{array}{cccc} 10 & 10 & 0 \\ 8 & 8 & 0 \end{array} \right. $	1 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1,630 0 0	{40 0 0
Nelson Girls' College	6	1	6	48	51	1	106	102	25	10 10 0	1,	g 745 0 0	(and fees. Fees.
Christ's College Gram- mar School	12	4	26	96	80	4	206	196	54	$ \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	$egin{pmatrix} 45 & 0 & 0 \\ 42 & 0 & 0 \end{bmatrix}$	h2,960 13 4	238 12 6
Christchurch Boys' High School	10	6	5	83	116	7	211	203	6	$\begin{cases} 7 & 17 & 6 \\ 9 & 9 & 0 \end{cases}$	40 19 0	' '13,275 0 0	412 10 0
Christchurch Girls' High (6	7	9	50	62	6	127	120		$ \left. \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$]	*950 0 0	220 4 0
School Rangiora High School	2	1	∫b. 3	14	7		24	38	2	9 9 0	40 0 0	b350 0 0	220 1 0
•	-		(g, 1)	8 b. 15	6 15	2	15 32	, ,	-		1000	390 0 0	••
Ashburton High School	3	••	. 3	g. 8	8		16	45	••	$\left\{\begin{array}{cccc} 9 & 9 & 0 \\ 6 & 6 & 0 \end{array}\right.$	} . ••	595 0 0	••
Timaru Boys' High	3	1	1	14	31	4	50	49		$\left\{\begin{array}{cccc} 13 & 0 & 0 \\ 11 & 0 & 0 \end{array}\right.$		845 0 0	17 10 0
Timaru Girls' High	3	4	1	16	29	2	48	44		10 0 0	l '	625.00	72 0 0
Waitaki High Schools— Boys'	4	1		45	42	9	96	94.	57	$\begin{pmatrix} 12 & 0 & 0 \\ 6 & 0 & 0 \end{pmatrix}$) } 40 0 0	j 850 0 0	10 0 0
Girls'	3	2		20	32	7	59	51		9 10 0		405 0 0	35 O O
Otago Boys' High School	9	2	.,	61	105	12	178	170	14	12 0 0	/) } 48 10 0	k2,639 14 0	
Otago Girls' High School	11	2		35		12	115	111	İ	$ \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	40 0 0	k1,735 6 0	
Southland High School	5		<u>, </u>	b. 19 g. 13	27	2	48 42) 86		$ \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	1	1,175 0 0	!
Totals	157	 54,	$\frac{-}{\begin{cases} b.79 \\ g.44 \end{cases}}$			74 55		2,744	—– 530	••	••	33,755 13 4	2,111 16 6

^{**}S* Headmaster received £75 and fees, and paid all expenses of assistant teachers and stationery. *D* Headmaster has residence. *Seven masters board at the school. *d* Principal received all fees for boarders except £1 each; five teachers have board and residence. *O* Two masters had residence, and one board and residence. *Headmaster received £10 house-allowance. *G* One teacher also receives fees for drawing-lessons; principal and three teachers have board and residence. *Headmaster and five others have houses; three others get residence. *One teacher receives £40 towards the maintenance of a boardinghouse for scholars. *J* Two masters have board and residence. *Two masters teach in both schools. *Position of second assistant master vacant.

University and Colleges.

The report of the Chancellor of the University of New Zealand is a separate paper (E.-6). The number of graduates admitted or qualified for admission now amounts to 757 admitted and 101 qualified for admission—858 in all. Of the 757 admitted, 349 have the degree of B.A. alone; 23 B.Sc. alone; 24 LL.B. alone; 3 B.Sc. in Engineering alone; 1 M.B. alone; 41 M.B. and Ch.B. alone; 2 Mus. Bac. alone; 218 M.A. alone; 4 LL.D. alone; 5 M.D. alone; and 1 D.Sc. alone. The graduates upon whom degrees in more than one faculty have been